
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Tom DRYGALSKI
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : HE
Distance : 10700m (Dénivelé 260m)
Temps : 1:14:42 (6'59"/km)

16/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Benjamin ANCIAUX 1:00:26
2. Fabien PASQUASY 1:03:57
3. Clément DEMEUSE 1:05:44

1. 132 00:06:43 979m 6'52"/km
2. 76 00:10:03 00:16:46 1574m 6'23"/km
3. 77 00:01:23 00:18:09 224m 6'11"/km
4. 105 00:02:03 00:20:12 239m 8'35"/km
5. 104 00:02:18 00:22:30 271m 8'29"/km
6. 103 00:02:20 00:24:50 263m 8'52"/km
7. 82 00:06:54 00:31:44 904m 7'38"/km
8. 83 00:02:34 00:34:18 279m 9'12"/km
9. 84 00:01:44 00:36:02 198m 8'45"/km

10. 85 00:01:05 00:37:07 160m 6'46"/km
11. 88 00:01:10 00:38:17 214m 5'27"/km
12. 87 00:00:51 00:39:08 87m 9'46"/km
13. 85 00:01:54 00:41:02 243m 7'49"/km
14. 89 00:01:16 00:42:18 222m 5'42"/km
15. 90 00:01:37 00:43:55 278m 5'49"/km
16. 91 00:03:17 00:47:12 485m 6'46"/km
17. 92 00:06:36 00:53:48 1070m 6'10"/km
18. 93 00:01:05 00:54:53 190m 5'42"/km
19. 94 00:01:24 00:56:17 180m 7'47"/km
20. 56 00:01:48 00:58:05 214m 8'25"/km
21. 95 00:02:45 01:00:50 394m 6'59"/km
22. 96 00:03:17 01:04:07 484m 6'47"/km
23. 97 00:04:01 01:08:08 238m 16'53"/km
24. 123 00:01:35 01:09:43 310m 5'06"/km
25. 100 00:02:44 01:12:27 433m 6'19"/km
26. 61 00:01:14 01:13:41 257m 4'48"/km
27. 255 00:00:49 01:14:30 201m 4'04"/km
28. 999 00:00:12 01:14:42 201m 1'00"/km
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